 Deosonile | B

We :

Ets Georges Renault
38 rue Bobby Sands — BP 10273
44818 Saint Herblain — France

declare under our sole responsibility that the product(s):

Machine type(s) :

KC320-9
KC320-7
KC325-7
KC331-7
KC340-7
K320-7
K325-7
K331-7
K340-7
K340-9
K331-9
K325-9
K320-9
KC340-9
KC331-9
KC325-9
KC318-9

Origin of the product : Hungary

is in conformity with the following UK Regulations :

to “Supply of Machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008”

Designated standard(s) applied :

NAME and POSITION of issuer :

P/N

6151700270
6151700290
6151700300
6151700310
6151700320
6151700330
6151700340
6151700350
6151700360
6151701390
6151701400
6151701410
6151701420
6151701430
6151701440
6151701450
6151701960

Place & date : Saint-Herblain, 11/10/2022

UK Authorized Representative :

Contact :

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Doc No.

UK
CA

Technical file available from EU headquarter.

P.Roussy, R&D Manager

Ets Georges Renault

38 rue Bobby Sands — BP 10273
44818 Saint Herblain — France

PNEUMATIC COLLET GRINDER

EN ISO 11148-9:2011

Pascal ROUSSY
( R&D Manager)

=

Air Compressors & Tools Ltd

Unit 5 Westway 21,
Chesford Grange, Woolston,
Warrington, WA1 4SZ

UK
M.Taylor
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Issue No.

6159965250
03



